
Team Results
January 16th, 2026

Hosted by Oak Lawn Community High
School at Palos Lanes

Gm 1 Gm 2 Gm 3 Gm 4 Gm 5 Gm 6 Ser 1 Ser 2
1 Oak Lawn (Community)* Q
2 Burbank (Reavis)* Q
3 Berwyn-Cicero (Morton)* Q
4 LaGrange (Lyons)* Q
5 Bensenville (Fenton)
6 Summit (Argo)
7 LaGrange Park (Nazareth Academy)
8 Oak Lawn (Richards)
9 Riverside (R.-Brookfield)
10 Burbank (St. Laurence)
11 Chicago (Kennedy)
12 Oak Park (O.P.-River Forest)
13 Oak Park (Fenwick)
14 Maywood (Proviso East)
15 Melrose Park (Walther Christian)

SCHOOL Tot. Pins Pins Back Qual.

1111 1171 1079 1118 1025 1149 3361 3292 6653
1125 1128 971 1082 937 1028 3224 3047 6271 -382
1094 1120 948 994 991 1051 3162 3036 6198 -455
888 973 1039 1009 1079 1035 2900 3123 6023 -630
1053 1048 940 982 927 1051 3041 2960 6001 -652 -22
892 957 931 823 985 806 2780 2614 5394 -1259 -629
955 964 883 853 852 887 2802 2592 5394 -1259 -629
840 1025 940 851 894 840 2805 2585 5390 -1263 -633
907 836 884 951 868 850 2627 2669 5296 -1357 -727
866 849 818 845 919 913 2533 2677 5210 -1443 -813
751 853 810 871 850 811 2414 2532 4946 -1707 -1077
652 650 714 835 761 626 2016 2222 4238 -2415 -1785
679 763 647 655 605 741 2089 2001 4090 -2563 -1933
462 579 451 549 554 506 1492 1609 3101 -3552 -2922
332 334 244 315 373 301 910 989 1899 4754 -4124



Individual Results

January 16th, 2026
Hosted by Oak Lawn

Community High School
at Palos Lanes

* = on a top 4 qualifiing team         Q - Indiv. Qualifier

*Overall standings will resort only after all scores are entered for each game

BOWLER Yr School Gm 1 Gm 2 Gm 3 Gm 4 Gm 5 Gm 6 Ser 1 Ser 2 Tot.Pins Avg.

1 Sebastian Krupa - Q 12 Bensenville (Fenton) 793 648 1441 240.2
2 Desmond Zuro 12 Berwyn-Cicero (Morton)* 727 663 1390 231.7
3 Logan Allison 12 LaGrange (Lyons)* 643 727 1370 228.3
4 Peter Garcia 10 Oak Lawn (Community)* 702 666 1368 228.0
5 Charlie Dell 12 Oak Lawn (Community)* 658 710 1368 228.0
6 Justin Canvin 12 Oak Lawn (Community)* 644 707 1351 225.2
7 Alex Kreil 9 Burbank (Reavis)* 656 685 1341 223.5
8 Aiden Gutierrez 11 Burbank (Reavis)* 681 648 1329 221.5
9 Ethan Gettinger - Q 12 Oak Park (O.P.-River Forest) 651 676 1327 221.2
10 David Bush 12 Oak Lawn (Community)* 695 632 1327 221.2
11 Joey Diaz - Q 12 LaGrange Park (Nazareth Academy) 676 631 1307 217.8
12 Anthony Bonilla 11 LaGrange (Lyons)* 638 665 1303 217.2
13 Martin Jimenez Jr. 11 Burbank (Reavis)* 684 615 1299 216.5
14 Mathew Roman 12 Berwyn-Cicero (Morton)* 635 660 1295 215.8
15 Zachary Shane 11 Oak Lawn (Community)* 662 577 1239 206.5

17 Andrew Heredia 12 Berwyn-Cicero (Morton)* 636 568 1204 200.7
18 Leandro Barajas 12 Burbank (Reavis)* 650 544 1194 199.0
19 Christian Rodriguez - Q 12 Burbank (St. Laurence) 556 625 1181 196.8
20 Umar Ahmed - Q 12 Bensenville (Fenton) 584 594 1178 196.3
21 Jose Granados - Q 12 Oak Lawn (Richards) 612 557 1169 194.8
22 Tiago Calderon - Q 10 Chicago (Kennedy) 529 640 1169 194.8
23 Mike Burns - Q 12 Oak Lawn (Richards) 620 537 1157 192.8
24 John Laswell - Q 12 Bensenville (Fenton) 586 569 1155 192.5
25 Chris Martinez 12 LaGrange Park (Nazareth Academy) 581 572 1153 192.2
26 Adrian Levy 12 Oak Park (O.P.-River Forest) 548 602 1150 191.7
27 Zecharia Davilia 12 Summit (Argo) 606 533 1139 189.8
28 Manuel Hernandez 11 Burbank (St. Laurence) 539 592 1131 188.5
29 David Moleterno 12 Summit (Argo) 535 587 1122 187.0
30 Teddy Kowalski 10 Riverside (R.-Brookfield) 509 613 1122 187.0
31 Jake Kirk 12 Oak Lawn (Richards) 558 551 1109 184.8
32 Nathan Serrano 11 Burbank (Reavis)* 553 555 1108 184.7
33 Logan Alvarez 11 Chicago (Kennedy) 580 523 1103 183.8
34 James Praser 12 LaGrange (Lyons)* 539 560 1099 183.2
35 Finn Lubeck 12 Riverside (R.-Brookfield) 560 517 1077 179.5
36 Jaden Barrett 12 Riverside (R.-Brookfield) 522 543 1065 177.5
37 Wyatt Knutson 11 LaGrange (Lyons)* 543 519 1062 177.0
38 Jacob Retana 12 Riverside (R.-Brookfield) 559 501 1060 176.7
39 Christopher George 10 Summit (Argo) 536 513 1049 174.8
40 Rory Porkzwa 11 Summit (Argo) 511 536 1047 174.5
41 Kyle Mycek 12 LaGrange (Lyons)* 394 652 1046 209.2
42 William Bergen 12 Summit (Argo) 592 445 1037 172.8
43 JR Welshons 11 Oak Park (Fenwick) 521 504 1025 170.8
44 Eduardo Cruz 11 Oak Lawn (Richards) 551 473 1024 170.7
45 Vince Guidice 12 LaGrange Park (Nazareth Academy) 504 508 1012 168.7
46 Cashmere Coleman 11 LaGrange Park (Nazareth Academy) 549 459 1008 168.0
47 Connor Walsh 12 Oak Park (Fenwick) 547 440 987 164.5
48 Jacob Jones 10 Riverside (R.-Brookfield) 477 495 972 162.0
49 Callum Jennings 11 Oak Park (O.P.-River Forest) 460 510 970 161.7
50 Emiliano Zapata 12 Chicago (Kennedy) 453 507 960 160.0
51 Aware Henry 11 Maywood (Proviso East) 461 484 945 157.5
52 Joshua Thompson 9 Oak Park (Fenwick) 388 420 808 134.7
53 Harrison Grove 12 Oak Park (O.P.-River Forest) 357 434 791 131.8
54 Noah Cholico 12 Berwyn-Cicero (Morton)* 602 184 786 196.5
55 Nolan Brennan 9 Oak Lawn (Richards) 464 322 786 157.2
56 Iain Oquendo 11 Melrose Park (Walther Christian) 345 438 783 130.5
57 Diego Barajas 12 Berwyn-Cicero (Morton)* 562 220 782 195.5
58 Jason Vasquez 9 Burbank (St. Laurence) 328 363 691 172.8
59 Liam Lawler 9 Burbank (St. Laurence) 486 147 633 158.3

16 Logan Krajecki - Q 12 Bensenville (Fenton) 623 605 1228 204.7

300 277 216 200 236 212
300 224 203 206 235 222
211 218 214 237 236 254
224 223 255 213 237 216
249 225 184 266 216 228
230 244 170 254 213 240
178 289 189 206 266 213
267 235 179 258 169 221
216 194 241 246 247 183
215 235 245 197 206 229
237 194 245 180 194 257
199 214 225 213 240 212
262 188 234 208 180 227
196 235 204 194 248 218
193 244 225 188 153 236

225 239 172 212 162 194
232 232 186 214 152 178
183 176 197 183 226 216
179 181 224 192 190 212
176 233 203 172 192 193
135 200 194 210 214 216
180 257 183 205 166 166
202 225 159 183 173 213
169 221 191 189 204 179
181 183 184 197 235 170
210 201 195 138 231 164
140 211 188 204 236 152
158 191 186 181 230 176
169 139 201 203 211 199
152 201 205 157 234 160
186 184 183 196 170 189
186 221 173 194 184 145
179 139 221 176 196 188
198 174 188 196 160 161
199 144 179 223 170 150
156 175 212 170 201 148
158 221 180 173 162 166
157 194 185 181 178 154
137 190 184 183 198 155

227 167 213 206 233
230 181 181 140 148 157
145 212 164 165 147 192
189 160 202 172 143 158
160 189 155 179 167 162
201 184 164 167 150 142
197 168 182 140 124 176
183 158 136 156 165 174
153 166 141 195 149 166
133 150 170 149 151 207
146 178 137 176 117 191
123 135 130 145 121 154
102 107 148 197 130 107
201 223 178 184
143 174 147 159 163
155 116 74 152 146 140
172 199 191 220
179 149 190 173
184 162 140 147

223 206 194 216 191 198



60 Ben Conkin 11 LaGrange Park (Nazareth Academy) 492 138 630 157.5
61 Patrick Araujo 9 Oak Park (Fenwick) 244 382 626 125.2
62 Ethan Lopez 12 Bensenville (Fenton) 296 328 624 156.0
63 Adrian Zavala 12 Chicago (Kennedy) 289 322 611 152.8
64 Kymeon Smith 9 Melrose Park (Walther Christian) 282 299 581 96.8
65 Yahir Aguirre 12 Chicago (Kennedy) 280 285 565 141.3
66 Christopher Hernandez 12 Chicago (Kennedy) 283 255 538 134.5
67 Lesean Stallings 9 Melrose Park (Walther Christian) 283 252 535 89.2
68 Lorenzo Jones 12 Maywood (Proviso East) 281 250 531 106.2
69 Isaiah Ramos 9 Burbank (St. Laurence) 166 306 472 157.3
70 Gabriel Martinez 11 Maywood (Proviso East) 291 178 469 93.8
71 Kamaren Mays-Moore 12 Maywood (Proviso East) 147 318 465 93.0
72 Michael Angela Tapia 12 Maywood (Proviso East) 191 273 464 92.8
73 Jason Hoffman 12 Burbank (St. Laurence) 458 0 458 152.7
74 Vincent Veals 12 Berwyn-Cicero (Morton)* 0 371 371 185.5
75 Lucas Herada 10 Berwyn-Cicero (Morton)* 0 370 370 185.0
76 David Centeno 9 Burbank (St. Laurence) 0 349 349 174.5
77 Robert Delestowicz 9 Burbank (St. Laurence) 0 295 295 147.5
78 Jael Gonzalez 12 LaGrange Park (Nazareth Academy) 0 284 284 142.0
79 Matthew Poleski 9 Oak Park (Fenwick) 189 83 272 90.7
80 Mario Rameriez 11 Maywood (Proviso East) 121 106 227 56.8
81 Henry Shoffer 10 Oak Park (Fenwick) 126 95 221 110.5
82 Zach Smith 10 Bensenville (Fenton) 0 216 216 216.0
83 Cristian Ramirez 12 Bensenville (Fenton) 159 0 159 159.0
84 Alexander Paloucek 10 Oak Park (Fenwick) 74 77 151 75.5
85 Kyle Tarqueno 10 Oak Lawn (Richards) 0 145 145 145.0
86 Kai Lan Strong 10 LaGrange (Lyons)* 143 0 143 143.0

188 176 128 138
122 122 122 136 124
149 147 191 137
159 130 160 162
98 102 82 88 123 88

152 128 158 127
138 145 139 116
79 116 88 75 104 73
110 102 69 162 88

166 121 185
96 114 81 91 87
62 85 135 89 94

100 91 91 99 83
180 151 127
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92 97 83
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